
Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

24 10028924774 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DJ TEAM RUDY PROJECT ITA DJ 00:25:51.26 1

Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

27 10030615406 DE SABBATA DAVIDE ELMT ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA ELMT 00:19:24.08 1

30 10035915949 ROMANO FILIPPO ELMT FASSA BIKE ITA ELMT 00:20:03.17 2 +0:39.09

28 10114209400 CALABRIA DOMENICO ELMT SWITCH TEAM ITA ELMT 00:20:05.41 3 +0:41.33

29 10108132853 VILLANI RICCARDO ELMT BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA ELMT 00:20:27.47 4 +1:03.39

37 10031852861 CALLEGARO LORENZO ELMT BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA ELMT 00:20:47.54 5 +1:23.46

39 10015495732 DREOSSI MICHELE ELMT TEAM GRANZON ITA ELMT 00:20:58.73 6 +1:34.65

34 10033489838 FAVRETTO MATTEO ELMT MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA ELMT 00:21:45.99 7 +2:21.91

31 10116765550 PASETTI FILIPPO ELMT SWITCH TEAM ITA ELMT 00:22:54.87 8 +3:30.79

36 10116949143 ZERBINATTI LUCA ELMT ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA ELMT 00:24:02.91 9 +4:38.83

38 10074807895 CORONA GIULIO UMBERTO ELMT DIRTY TEAM - BETTINI BIKE ITA ELMT DNF

33 10033736378 LOTTO ANDREA ELMT DIRTY TEAM - BETTINI BIKE ITA ELMT DNF

Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

25 10075066058 GASPAROTTO LARA EWS ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA EWS 00:27:58.68 1

DJ

ELMT

EWS



Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

11 10029409471 DE SABBATA MASSIMO JU ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA JU 00:19:19.18 1

14 10083296106 ORSETTIG MATTEO JU TEAM GRANZON ITA JU 00:20:33.65 2 +1:14.47

10 10093411586 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO NICOLAS JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM ITA JU 00:20:34.75 3 +1:15.57

16 10101462182 BONESSO FRANCESCO JU MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA JU 00:21:02.38 4 +1:43.20

15 10091133908 MIGNOLLI MANUEL JU TEAM TODESCO ITA JU 00:21:20.46 5 +2:01.28

12 10095020473 DE BENEDET TOMMASO JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM ITA JU 00:21:20.89 6 +2:01.71

20 10114020349 VIDALI LUCA JU TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA JU 00:23:15.06 7 +3:55.88

21 10108047169 SANDINI TOMMASO JU SWITCH TEAM ITA JU 00:23:50.71 8 +4:31.53

17 10060502318 DE TOFFOL LUCA JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM ITA JU 00:25:20.80 9 +6:01.62

19 10117321783 SUBELLI SIMONE JU SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA JU DNF

13 10065707881 GREGORIO ZENO JU A.S.D.360 MTB ITA JU DNF

23 10100305155 FOGAROLO ALBERTO JU BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA JU DNF

18 10108432644 VERZIER DANIEL JU SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA JU DNF

Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

42 10029515161 NADALIN RICCARDO M1 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA M1 - 2 00:19:35.03 1

40 10028615485 REMOTO FRANCESCO M1 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:19:37.48 2 +0:02.45

41 10104220925 GASPARINI DAVIDE M2 SWITCH TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:20:05.83 3 +0:30.80

48 10118505587 RAFFAGLIO YURI M2 VALCHIARO' ITA M1 - 2 00:20:17.28 4 +0:42.25

45 10031191847 VARNERIN STEFANO M1 A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA M1 - 2 00:20:32.36 5 +0:57.33

43 10107869337 CIMENTI DANIEL M1 CARNIA BIKE ITA M1 - 2 00:20:57.11 6 +1:22.08

47 10092206564 UNTERWEGER MICHAEL M2 OMYA VILLACH AUT M1 - 2 00:21:00.88 7 +1:25.85

51 10117311881 BORGHI DAVIDE M1 CARNIA BIKE ITA M1 - 2 00:21:20.18 8 +1:45.15

46 10032583694 CARLET LORENZO M1 CAPRIVESI ITA M1 - 2 00:21:23.00 9 +1:47.97

49 10034187026 BORTOLIN ANDREA M2 BENOZZI-FULLOUT GRAVITY TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:22:23.43 10 +2:48.40

52 10117552765 ZANOTTO ALEX M1 BENOZZI-FULLOUT GRAVITY TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:22:46.53 11 +3:11.50

54 10117403023 GIACOMINI ANDREA M1 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 ITA M1 - 2 00:24:13.12 12 +4:38.09

44 10029196576 DE MARCHI CARLO M1 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO ITA M1 - 2 00:26:34.94 13 +6:59.91

50 10117011181 ZANVETTOR MICHELE M1 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 ITA M1 - 2 00:29:55.60 14 +10:20.57

56 10117173758 CANDOLFI MASSIMILIANO M1 TEAM GRANZON ITA M1 - 2 00:32:01.74 15 +12:26.71

53 10117404942 MASIERO CARLO M2 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 ITA M1 - 2 DNF

Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

57 10033618564 GARBELOTTO DANIELE M3 X TEAM PIERO BICYA ITA M3 - 4 00:20:41.77 1

JU

M1 - M2

M3 - M4



61 10030718062 ZULIAN FRANCESCO M4 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM ITA M3 - 4 00:22:45.34 2 +2:03.57

58 10034000201 DURANTE LUCA M3 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM ITA M3 - 4 00:23:10.93 3 +2:29.16

63 10102660942 TOMELINI ANDREA M3 TESTE DI MARMO ITA M3 - 4 00:23:49.25 4 +3:07.48

59 10089209567 GASPARINETTI FABRIZIO M4 BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA M3 - 4 00:24:21.75 5 +3:39.98

Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

64 10029812629 DORIGATTI MARCO M5 BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA M5-6-7+ 00:21:02.86 1

65 10028615586 REMOTO CLAUDIO M6 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM ITA M5-6-7+ 00:21:50.71 2 +0:47.85

67 10060147761 NEGOVETTI STEFANO M6 A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA M5-6-7+ 00:22:44.33 3 +1:41.47

70 VENTURINI MARCO M6 GS AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:21.22 4 +2:18.36

69 SANTI MAURIZIO M5 ASD JUST BIKE TEAM ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:30.18 5 +2:27.32

71 10056085582 MOTTES MARCO M5 TEAM GRANZON ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:31.94 6 +2:29.08

68 10031756770 ZORTEA CARLO M6 BENOZZI-FULLOUT GRAVITY TEAM ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:32.95 7 +2:30.09

66 10111598076 STEFANI PIER ANDREA M5 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA M5-6-7+ 00:24:14.09 8 +3:11.23

72 10030767673 FAVERO DANIELE M5 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA M5-6-7+ 00:24:44.53 9 +3:41.67

73 GOBBI ANDREA M6 ASD OLD BIKER ITA M5-6-7+ DNF

Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

8 10015098436 MARKIC JAN EL SKTD AVCE SLO OPEN M 00:18:56.30 1

2 10015635572 FURLANI GIANLUCA UN A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA OPEN M 00:19:49.76 2 +0:53.46

9 10006913252 BRAIDOT STEFANO EL CAPRIVESI ITA OPEN M 00:19:49.86 3 +0:53.56

1 10030912466 BONA ALESSANDRO UN MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA OPEN M 00:19:59.29 4 +1:02.99

7 10031782941 MOSCHINI ANDREA EL GRAVITY CIRCUS ITA OPEN M 00:20:18.73 5 +1:22.43

4 10053713934 BATTIG ALESSANDRO EL A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA OPEN M 00:20:27.18 6 +1:30.88

3 10029433925 COLAUTTI FEDERICO UN ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA OPEN M 00:20:32.57 7 +1:36.27

5 10064007048 NEGOVETTI ELIA UN A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA OPEN M 00:20:38.92 8 +1:42.62

6 10063988254 ZUCCO MORGAN UN HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD ITA OPEN M 00:22:29.78 9 +3:33.48

Race 

Number Membership Numbers Name Category Club Country Course Class Race Time Position Behind Time

26 10056093464 COS ELI W1 TEAM GRANZON ITA W1 00:24:23.40 1

M5 - M6 - M7 +

OPEN MEN

W1



Race 

Number

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

Behind 

Time

80 10030772323 SDRAULIG ANDREA AL CTF ITA AL 00:10:52.92 1

79 10093292055 TOMELINI FRANCESCO AL TEAM TODESCO ITA AL 00:11:09.64 2 +0:16.72

74 10031607230 MARTINI DANIEL AL TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA AL 00:11:20.46 3 +0:27.54

75 10030975013 FRISENNA ALESSANDRO AL TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA AL 00:11:28.12 4 +0:35.20

78 10059856559 STARC ANDREA AL TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA AL 00:12:00.03 5 +1:07.11

84 10108253293 ANDRIOLI MATTEO AL TESTE DI MARMO ITA AL 00:12:00.25 6 +1:07.33

77 10107831850 BIFFIS LORENZO AL MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA AL 00:12:03.50 7 +1:10.58

76 10075877727 SILVESTRINI GIACOMO AL MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA AL 00:12:03.73 8 +1:10.81

85 10105606207 SANTI LUCA AL TESTE DI MARMO ITA AL 00:12:05.41 9 +1:12.49

81 10031736562 SCHIAVETTO MANUEL AL MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA AL 00:12:38.48 10 +1:45.56

82 10115483837 MARTINEL MARCO AL ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA AL 00:12:54.22 11 +2:01.30

83 10080597987 DEL FIOL MARCO AL ACIDO LATTICO TEAM ITA AL 00:14:32.34 12 +3:39.42

86 10108881773 VOIVODA STEFANO AL SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA AL 00:15:37.69 13 +4:44.77

Race 

Number

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

Behind 

Time

87 10030930856 COS NICOLE DA A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS ITA DA 00:15:21.26 1

88 10030567007 COS GAIA DA A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS ITA DA 00:16:43.60 2 +1:22.34

AL

DA



Race 

Number

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

Behind 

Time

89 10032612390 LEO SIMONE ES BEL GELATO CYCLING PROJECT SRL ITA ES 00:11:47.93 1

92 10093611953 DECRISTINI EMIL ES TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA ES 00:12:12.50 2 +0:24.57

90 10034361121 TOMASSINI IVAN ES SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA ES 00:13:13.49 3 +1:25.56

91 10030975114 ULIVI LORIS ES SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA ES 00:16:21.75 4 +4:33.82

ES



Race 

Numbe

r

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

Behind 

Time

95 10091324470 BRITTANNICO ROSARIO GIANCARLO M2 DANIELI 1914 CYCLING TEAM ITA MEN 00:20:38.17 1

94 10031431822 DOTTORI MATTEO M2 SWITCH TEAM ITA MEN 00:20:55.32 2 +0:17.15

93 10030190626 BERTON ALESSANDRO UN A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS ITA MEN 00:21:16.34 3 +0:38.17

97 10007203545 MATTANA EDOARDO ELMT V.C.CIVIDALE VALNATISONE ITA MEN 00:21:47.53 4 +1:09.36

100 TREVISAN TOMMASO ELMT LPT RACE TEAM ITA MEN 00:21:53.14 5 +1:14.97

96 10074346137 SALVESTRIN ANDREA M2 G.S. FREETIME ITA MEN 00:23:11.02 6 +2:32.85

103 10119441336 PASSONI DEVID M3 A.S.D. GRADO X SPORT ITA MEN 00:23:20.63 7 +2:42.46

102 10117303292 CLOCHIATTI ELIANO M3 A.S.D. GRADO X SPORT ITA MEN 00:24:50.77 8 +4:12.60

101 10097330487 MAGRI PUBLIO M5 A.CIC. DIL  BIKBIKE ITA MEN 00:33:28.28 9 +12:50.11

98 10055561479 CONTE FABIO M3 G.S. FREETIME ITA MEN DNF

E-BIKE



Race 

Number

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

8 10015098436 MARKIC JAN EL SKTD AVCE SLO OPEN M 00:18:56.30 1

11 10029409471 DE SABBATA MASSIMO JU ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA JU 00:19:19.18 2

27 10030615406 DE SABBATA DAVIDE ELMT ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA ELMT 00:19:24.08 3

42 10029515161 NADALIN RICCARDO M1 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA M1 - 2 00:19:35.03 4

40 10028615485 REMOTO FRANCESCO M1 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:19:37.48 5

2 10015635572 FURLANI GIANLUCA UN A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA OPEN M 00:19:49.76 6

9 10006913252 BRAIDOT STEFANO EL CAPRIVESI ITA OPEN M 00:19:49.86 7

1 10030912466 BONA ALESSANDRO UN MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA OPEN M 00:19:59.29 8

30 10035915949 ROMANO FILIPPO ELMT FASSA BIKE ITA ELMT 00:20:03.17 9

28 10114209400 CALABRIA DOMENICO ELMT SWITCH TEAM ITA ELMT 00:20:05.41 10

41 10104220925 GASPARINI DAVIDE M2 SWITCH TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:20:05.83 11

48 10118505587 RAFFAGLIO YURI M2 VALCHIARO' ITA M1 - 2 00:20:17.28 12

7 10031782941 MOSCHINI ANDREA EL GRAVITY CIRCUS ITA OPEN M 00:20:18.73 13

4 10053713934 BATTIG ALESSANDRO EL A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA OPEN M 00:20:27.18 14

29 10108132853 VILLANI RICCARDO ELMT BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA ELMT 00:20:27.47 15

45 10031191847 VARNERIN STEFANO M1 A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA M1 - 2 00:20:32.36 16

3 10029433925 COLAUTTI FEDERICO UN ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA OPEN M 00:20:32.57 17

14 10083296106 ORSETTIG MATTEO JU TEAM GRANZON ITA JU 00:20:33.65 18

10 10093411586 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO NICOLAS JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM ITA JU 00:20:34.75 19

5 10064007048 NEGOVETTI ELIA UN A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA OPEN M 00:20:38.92 20

57 10033618564 GARBELOTTO DANIELE M3 X TEAM PIERO BICYA ITA M3 - 4 00:20:41.77 21

OVERALL - ENDURO



37 10031852861 CALLEGARO LORENZO ELMT BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA ELMT 00:20:47.54 22

43 10107869337 CIMENTI DANIEL M1 CARNIA BIKE ITA M1 - 2 00:20:57.11 23

39 10015495732 DREOSSI MICHELE ELMT TEAM GRANZON ITA ELMT 00:20:58.73 24

47 10092206564 UNTERWEGER MICHAEL M2 OMYA VILLACH AUT M1 - 2 00:21:00.88 25

16 10101462182 BONESSO FRANCESCO JU MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA JU 00:21:02.38 26

64 10029812629 DORIGATTI MARCO M5 BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA M5-6-7+ 00:21:02.86 27

51 10117311881 BORGHI DAVIDE M1 CARNIA BIKE ITA M1 - 2 00:21:20.18 28

15 10091133908 MIGNOLLI MANUEL JU TEAM TODESCO ITA JU 00:21:20.46 29

12 10095020473 DE BENEDET TOMMASO JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM ITA JU 00:21:20.89 30

46 10032583694 CARLET LORENZO M1 CAPRIVESI ITA M1 - 2 00:21:23.00 31

34 10033489838 FAVRETTO MATTEO ELMT MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA ELMT 00:21:45.99 32

65 10028615586 REMOTO CLAUDIO M6 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM ITA M5-6-7+ 00:21:50.71 33

49 10034187026 BORTOLIN ANDREA M2 BENOZZI-FULLOUT GRAVITY TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:22:23.43 34

6 10063988254 ZUCCO MORGAN UN HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD ITA OPEN M 00:22:29.78 35

67 10060147761 NEGOVETTI STEFANO M6 A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE ITA M5-6-7+ 00:22:44.33 36

61 10030718062 ZULIAN FRANCESCO M4 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM ITA M3 - 4 00:22:45.34 37

52 10117552765 ZANOTTO ALEX M1 BENOZZI-FULLOUT GRAVITY TEAM ITA M1 - 2 00:22:46.53 38

31 10116765550 PASETTI FILIPPO ELMT SWITCH TEAM ITA ELMT 00:22:54.87 39

58 10034000201 DURANTE LUCA M3 DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM ITA M3 - 4 00:23:10.93 40

20 10114020349 VIDALI LUCA JU TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA JU 00:23:15.06 41

70 VENTURINI MARCO M6 GS AZZIDA VALLI DEL NATISONE ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:21.22 42

69 SANTI MAURIZIO M5 ASD JUST BIKE TEAM ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:30.18 43

71 10056085582 MOTTES MARCO M5 TEAM GRANZON ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:31.94 44

68 10031756770 ZORTEA CARLO M6 BENOZZI-FULLOUT GRAVITY TEAM ITA M5-6-7+ 00:23:32.95 45

63 10102660942 TOMELINI ANDREA M3 TESTE DI MARMO ITA M3 - 4 00:23:49.25 46

21 10108047169 SANDINI TOMMASO JU SWITCH TEAM ITA JU 00:23:50.71 47

36 10116949143 ZERBINATTI LUCA ELMT ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA ELMT 00:24:02.91 48

54 10117403023 GIACOMINI ANDREA M1 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 ITA M1 - 2 00:24:13.12 49

66 10111598076 STEFANI PIER ANDREA M5 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA M5-6-7+ 00:24:14.09 50

59 10089209567 GASPARINETTI FABRIZIO M4 BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA M3 - 4 00:24:21.75 51

72 10030767673 FAVERO DANIELE M5 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA M5-6-7+ 00:24:44.53 52

17 10060502318 DE TOFFOL LUCA JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM ITA JU 00:25:20.80 53

44 10029196576 DE MARCHI CARLO M1 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO ITA M1 - 2 00:26:34.94 54

50 10117011181 ZANVETTOR MICHELE M1 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 ITA M1 - 2 00:29:55.60 55



56 10117173758 CANDOLFI MASSIMILIANO M1 TEAM GRANZON ITA M1 - 2 00:32:01.74 56

18 10108432644 VERZIER DANIEL JU SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA JU DNF

23 10100305155 FOGAROLO ALBERTO JU BIKE4FUN A.S.D. ITA JU DNF

13 10065707881 GREGORIO ZENO JU A.S.D.360 MTB ITA JU DNF

19 10117321783 SUBELLI SIMONE JU SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA JU DNF

33 10033736378 LOTTO ANDREA ELMT DIRTY TEAM - BETTINI BIKE ITA ELMT DNF

38 10074807895 CORONA GIULIO UMBERTO ELMT DIRTY TEAM - BETTINI BIKE ITA ELMT DNF

73 GOBBI ANDREA M6 ASD OLD BIKER ITA M5-6-7+ DNF

53 10117404942 MASIERO CARLO M2 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 ITA M1 - 2 DNF

Race 

Number

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

26 10056093464 COS ELI W1 TEAM GRANZON ITA W1 00:24:23.40 1

24 10028924774 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DJ TEAM RUDY PROJECT ITA DJ 00:25:51.26 2

25 10075066058 GASPAROTTO LARA EWS ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA EWS 00:27:58.68 3

Race 

Number

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

80 10030772323 SDRAULIG ANDREA AL CTF ITA AL 00:10:52.92 1

79 10093292055 TOMELINI FRANCESCO AL TEAM TODESCO ITA AL 00:11:09.64 2

74 10031607230 MARTINI DANIEL AL TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA AL 00:11:20.46 3

75 10030975013 FRISENNA ALESSANDRO AL TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA AL 00:11:28.12 4

89 10032612390 LEO SIMONE ES BEL GELATO CYCLING PROJECT SRL ITA ES 00:11:47.93 5

78 10059856559 STARC ANDREA AL TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA AL 00:12:00.03 6

84 10108253293 ANDRIOLI MATTEO AL TESTE DI MARMO ITA AL 00:12:00.25 7

77 10107831850 BIFFIS LORENZO AL MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA AL 00:12:03.50 8

76 10075877727 SILVESTRINI GIACOMO AL MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA AL 00:12:03.73 9

85 10105606207 SANTI LUCA AL TESTE DI MARMO ITA AL 00:12:05.41 10

92 10093611953 DECRISTINI EMIL ES TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA ES 00:12:12.50 11

81 10031736562 SCHIAVETTO MANUEL AL MTB CLUB GAERNE ITA AL 00:12:38.48 12

82 10115483837 MARTINEL MARCO AL ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 ITA AL 00:12:54.22 13

OVERALL - SHORT

OVERALL WOMEN - ENDURO



90 10034361121 TOMASSINI IVAN ES SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA ES 00:13:13.49 14

83 10080597987 DEL FIOL MARCO AL ACIDO LATTICO TEAM ITA AL 00:14:32.34 15

86 10108881773 VOIVODA STEFANO AL SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA AL 00:15:37.69 16

91 10030975114 ULIVI LORIS ES SC.COTTUR A.S.D. ITA ES 00:16:21.75 17

Race 

Number

Membership 

Numbers Name Category Club Country

Course 

Class Race Time Position

87 10030930856 COS NICOLE DA A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS ITA DA 00:15:21.26 1

88 10030567007 COS GAIA DA A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS ITA DA 00:16:43.60 2

OVERALL WOMEN - SHORT


